
Supplier Contact Email

HippoDigital Lisa Walker lisa.walker@hippodigital.co.uk

OneTeamLogic Mike Glanville Mike.Glanville@oneteamlogic.co.uk

NSPCC

Christian McMullen

Johnnie Hoogewerf

christian.mcmullen@NSPCC.org.uk

Johnnie.Hoogewerf@NSPCC.org.uk

SagaCity Andy Williams andy@sagaciti.co.uk

National Childrens Bureau Dorinda Ford DFord@ncb.org.uk

Cognition Education

Claire Grundy

Gavin Anderson

GAnderson@cognitioneducation.com

cgrundy@cognitioneducation.com

Edlounge Lee Bell lee@edlounge.com

Zaizi Lee Crea lmccrea@zaizi.com

West Yorkshire Teaching Alliance Clare Taylor manager@wyta.co.uk

Oriel Square Sam Derby sam.derby@orielsquare.co.uk

And Jump Melissa Clark melissa@andjump.com

Anster Leanne McGowan learning@anster.com

Barnados William Clark william.clark@barnados.org.uk

Ineqe Sharon Sloan sharon@ineqe.com


